
GPO issued during the Month of January-2026 (4th Week)
Applicaton 
received on

Name GPO Authority No. Date of Finalization Register Letter No. Register Letter DtSl. No.

DEPARTMENT Additional Director Of Survey Meghalaya Shillong

14-01-2026 SHRI THRANGSNGI 
  MALNGIANGKHALASI

122614204 15-JAN-26 E-GPO1

14-01-2026  SMTI CHANDRIKA DEVIWIFE  Of 
 
LATE SHRI  BALDEV 

  MALIKHALASI

122614227 15-JAN-26 E-GPO2

14-01-2026 SHRI SHANBOR 
  KHONGSHEISTORE KEEPER

122614228 15-JAN-26 E-GPO3

DEPARTMENT ADDL. DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES CIVIL 

13-01-2026 SMT JACQUELINE 
  NONGSPUNGNURSING IN 

CHARGE

122614311 20-JAN-26 E-GPO4

DEPARTMENT ADDL. DISTRICT MEDICAL & HEALTH OFFICER 

19-01-2026   SMT SADHANA R MARAKANM 122614307 27-JAN-26 E-GPO5

DEPARTMENT ADDL. DISTRICT MEDICAL & HEALTH OFFICER 

15-01-2026 SMT SHAIDAMON 
  KHARSOHTUNLHV

122614207 20-JAN-26 E-GPO6

05-01-2026 SMT BEADENROSE 
  NONGKYNRIHLHV

122614229 20-JAN-26 E-GPO7

DEPARTMENT Assistant Agricultural Engineer (Mechanical)  Shillong

16-01-2026 SHRI JAMES K LYNGDOH 
  MAWPHLANGFITTER

122614325 22-JAN-26 E-GPO8

DEPARTMENT Asstt. Inspector General Of Police (R) Meghalaya  Shill



Applicaton 
received on

Name GPO Authority No. Date of Finalization Register Letter No. Register Letter DtSl. No.

28-01-2026   SMT MILDRED SUNUDA 122613517 30-JAN-26 E-GPO9

DEPARTMENT B.D.O GAMBEGRE C&RD BLOCK WEST GARO H

15-12-2025 LATE SHRI SURANJAN 
  HAJONGEXTENSION OFFICER

122514171 15-JAN-26 E-GPO10

DEPARTMENT B.D.O MAWSHYNRUT WEST KHASI HILLS DIST

22-01-2026   SHRI STENDAR MAWLIEHSR. 
GRAM SEVAK

122614352 29-JAN-26 E-GPO11

DEPARTMENT B.D.O.NONGSTOIN C&RD BLOCK NONGSTOIN

28-01-2026   SHRI ALWORD SYIEMLIEHSR. 
GRAM SEVAK

122613960 28-JAN-26 E-GPO12

DEPARTMENT BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER MAWKYNRE

15-01-2026 SHRI BERNARD 
  KHARNARRYGRAM SEVAK.

122614288 20-JAN-26 E-GPO13

DEPARTMENT C.E.P.W.D(Building) Shillong Division

19-12-2025   SHRI JOHN SUSNGIUDA 122514163 01-JAN-26 E-GPO14

DEPARTMENT CHIEF ENGINEER (W.R) MEGHALAYA, SHILLON

07-01-2026 SMTI RAISA NOKRIKCHI K. 
  MARAKMDAU  Of LATE SMT  

  MERINA LOYD K. MARAKHEAD 
ASSISTANT

122614218 07-JAN-26 E-GPO15

DEPARTMENT CHIEF ENGINEER P.W.D (ROADS)  SHILLONG

19-12-2025 SHRI SANJIVE K 
  MARAKSUPERINTENDENT 

ENGINEER

122514224 01-JAN-26 E-GPO16

21-01-2026 SHRI TIROT 
  LALOOSUPERINTENDENT 

ENGINEER

122614342 28-JAN-26 E-GPO17



Applicaton 
received on

Name GPO Authority No. Date of Finalization Register Letter No. Register Letter DtSl. No.

DEPARTMENT CHIEF ENGINEER PHE MEGHALAYA SHILLONG

07-01-2026 SHRI DEVISAND 
  MARBANIANGCHIEF ENGINEER

122614271 19-JAN-26 E-GPO18

27-01-2026   SHRI CHOLLY RYMBAIJ.E GR-II 122614176 28-JAN-26 E-GPO19

27-01-2026   SMT TRINDA NONGRUMDUFTRY 122614040 29-JAN-26 E-GPO20

DEPARTMENT Commandant 1st. Mlp Battalion Mawiong Shillong

21-01-2026 SHRI COMINGSTAR 
  KHARKRANGAB SUB 

INSPECTOR

122614346 28-JAN-26 E-GPO21

DEPARTMENT COMMANDANT 2ND MEGHALAYA POLICE BN.

22-01-2026 SMTI MENSLITHA D 
  SANGMAWIFE  Of LATE SHRI  

  DELEVERSON SHYLLABN 
CONSTABLE

122614351 30-JAN-26 E-GPO22

DEPARTMENT COMMANDANT 3RD MLP (1ST IR) BN SAHBSEIN

22-01-2026   SHRI PYNSHNGAIN PATWETBN 
CONSTABLE

122614353 28-JAN-26 E-GPO23

DEPARTMENT COMMANDANT BORDER WING HOME GUARDS

22-01-2026 SHRI BAKSTAR 
  MYNSONGINSPECTOR

122614349 28-JAN-26 E-GPO24

27-01-2026   SHRI ANIL CH KOCHSUB 
INSPECTOR

122612954 28-JAN-26 E-GPO25

DEPARTMENT CONTROLLER OF LEGAL METROLOGY MEGHA

27-01-2026 SHRI SENGPANT T 
  SANGMAJOINT CONTROLLER

122614109 29-JAN-26 E-GPO26

DEPARTMENT D.F.O EAST KHASI HILLS & RI BHOI (T) DIVISIO



Applicaton 
received on

Name GPO Authority No. Date of Finalization Register Letter No. Register Letter DtSl. No.

28-01-2026 SHRI SYLVESTER 
  SOHTUNFORESTER- I

122614350 29-JAN-26 E-GPO27

DEPARTMENT D.F.O SOCIAL FORESTRY DIVISION JAINTIA HIL

28-01-2026 SMT ARISTOCRACY 
  DKHARFOREST GUARD

122613387 28-JAN-26 E-GPO28

DEPARTMENT DIRECTOR A.H & VETERINARY MEGHALAYA S

15-12-2025 SHRI DANSWARD 
  LYNGDOHCHOWKIDAR

122514173 01-JAN-26 E-GPO29

15-12-2025 SHRI HABIBUR 
  RAHMANSENIOR VETERINARY 

ASSISTANT

122514175 01-JAN-26 E-GPO30

23-12-2025 SHRI CANNINGFORD A 
  SANGMASENIOR VETERINARY 

ASSISTANT

122514177 01-JAN-26 E-GPO31

07-01-2026   SMT PATRICIA KHARPRANPEON 122614275 19-JAN-26 E-GPO32

22-01-2026   SMT PRESBYTERIA MAKRIUDA 122614327 29-JAN-26 E-GPO33

DEPARTMENT DIRECTOR OF AGRICULTURE MEGHALAYA SHI

07-01-2026 SMT MELINDA 
  KHARMALKIPEON

122614277 15-JAN-26 E-GPO34

20-01-2026 SHRI OPINDRO 
  MARAKCHOWKIDAR

122613366 27-JAN-26 E-GPO35

21-01-2026 SHRI WELLMISSION 
  SUCHIANGAGRICULTURE 

INSPECTOR

122614339 28-JAN-26 E-GPO36

DEPARTMENT DIRECTOR OF FISHERIES MEGHALAYA SHILLO

11-12-2025 SHRI BANTEILANG 
  MAJAWFISHERY OFFICER

122514138 01-JAN-26 E-GPO37



Applicaton 
received on

Name GPO Authority No. Date of Finalization Register Letter No. Register Letter DtSl. No.

DEPARTMENT Director Of Health Services (M.I) Meghalaya Shillong

28-01-2026 SMT MALYNDA MARY 
  MARBANIANGJT. DIRECTOR OF 

NURSING

122613053 28-JAN-26 E-GPO38

DEPARTMENT DIRECTOR OF HORTICULTURE MEGHALAYA S

11-12-2025 SHRI BIRENDRA 
  BARMANHORTICULTURE 

INSPECTOR

122514153 01-JAN-26 E-GPO39

16-01-2026 SHRI ZILLAL 
  HOSSAINHORTICULTURE 

INSPECTOR

122614326 22-JAN-26 E-GPO40

21-01-2026 SHRI PRUDITHSON R 
  MARAKHORTICULTURE 

INSPECTOR

122614340 28-JAN-26 E-GPO41

DEPARTMENT Director Of Printing & Stationary  Shillong

06-01-2026   SHRI SURAJ BISWASECTION 
HOLDER

122614159 06-JAN-26 E-GPO42

DEPARTMENT Director Of Social Welfare Shillong

27-01-2026 SHRI STEWARD K 
  SANGMAHEAD ASSISTANT

122613879 29-JAN-26 E-GPO43

DEPARTMENT DIRECTOR OF SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION 

15-12-2025   SMT JERILLA R SANGMAHEAD 
ASSISTANT

122514185 01-JAN-26 E-GPO44

05-01-2026 SMTI JANDABHA 
  LAKADONGOTHR  Of LATE 

SHRI  JAINTIA 
  LAKADONGOFFICE PEON

122614181 06-JAN-26 E-GPO45

07-01-2026 SHRI MACKDONALD 
  MOMINS&WCD (JR-II)

122614278 15-JAN-26 E-GPO46



Applicaton 
received on

Name GPO Authority No. Date of Finalization Register Letter No. Register Letter DtSl. No.

07-01-2026   SHRI MESTAR DKHARTRACTOR 
DRIVER

122614282 19-JAN-26 E-GPO47

07-01-2026   SHRI BOISAK CH MOMINSR. 
JEEP DRIVER

122614281 20-JAN-26 E-GPO48

27-01-2026   SHRI OWELSON KHARPURISOIL 
& WATER CONSERVATION RANGER

122613331 28-JAN-26 E-GPO49

27-01-2026 SHRI LIVINGSTONE 
  WAHLANGPOWER PUMP 

OPERATOR

122613487 29-JAN-26 E-GPO50

DEPARTMENT DIRECTORATE FORENSIC SCIENCES MEGHALA

14-01-2026 SMT BERNADETH 
  SYIEMLIEHBEARER

122614246 15-JAN-26 E-GPO51

DEPARTMENT DIRT OF INSTITUTIONAL FINANCE & EX OFFICI

16-01-2026 SHRI RANDAL DEXTER 
  RANGADDEPUTY DIRECTOR

122614324 22-JAN-26 E-GPO52

DEPARTMENT DISTRICT HANDLOOM OFFICER NORTH GARO 

02-01-2026 SHRI SANJIB PAUL 
  CHOUDHURYWEAVING 

DEMONSTRATOR

122614145 06-JAN-26 E-GPO53

DEPARTMENT DISTRICT MEDICAL & HEALTH OFFICER EAST 

14-01-2026  SMTI LODINNA N. SANGMAWIFE  
 Of LATE SHRI  KARMITHSON 

  SANGMACHOWKIDAR

122613938 16-JAN-26 E-GPO54

DEPARTMENT DISTRICT MEDICAL & HEALTH OFFICER WEST 

05-01-2026   SHRI JENKINS R MARAKLAB 
TECHNICIAN

122614239 19-JAN-26 E-GPO55

05-01-2026 SHRI MD. MOSADDIQUL HOQUE 
  MOLLAHPHARMACIST

122614237 20-JAN-26 E-GPO56



Applicaton 
received on

Name GPO Authority No. Date of Finalization Register Letter No. Register Letter DtSl. No.

DEPARTMENT DISTRICT MEDICAL & HEALTH OFFICER WEST 

07-01-2026   SMT ROIBHA SUNGOHANM 122614161 07-JAN-26 E-GPO57

DEPARTMENT DISTRICT MEDICAL AND HEALTH OFFICER EAS

20-01-2026 SMT IAMONLANG 
  LYNGDOHUDA

122614286 20-JAN-26 E-GPO58

14-01-2026   SMT TIKIMON MAWNIUHLAB 
TECHNICIAN

122614317 27-JAN-26 E-GPO59

19-01-2026 SMT SANDRELLA 
  MARBANIANGHEALTH 

ASSISTANT

122614335 29-JAN-26 E-GPO60

DEPARTMENT DISTRICT MEDICAL AND HEALTH OFFICER WE

23-01-2026   SMT SUSIE DKHARHEALTH 
EDUCATOR

122614318 30-JAN-26 E-GPO61

DEPARTMENT DM&HO SOUTH WEST KHASI HILLS DISTRICT 

23-01-2026 SHRI KRIMSTAR 
  KHARJAHRINBHI

122614322 28-JAN-26 E-GPO62

DEPARTMENT E E Pwd (Roads) Pynursla Division

19-01-2026 SHRI SHEMLANG 
  PASSAHTR.SECT.ASSTT.

122614114 28-JAN-26 E-GPO63

DEPARTMENT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER  PWD (ROADS) NORTH 

28-01-2026 SHRI MANJING A 
  SANGMAJUNIOR ENGINEER

122613507 30-JAN-26 E-GPO64

DEPARTMENT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER P.W.D (ROADS)  KHLIEH

27-01-2026   SHRI THOMAS LIPONDUFTRY 122614373 28-JAN-26 E-GPO65

DEPARTMENT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER P.W.D (ROADS) JOWAI C



Applicaton 
received on

Name GPO Authority No. Date of Finalization Register Letter No. Register Letter DtSl. No.

20-01-2026   SHRI MOSES PHAWAASSTT. 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

122613917 20-JAN-26 E-GPO66

DEPARTMENT Executive Engineer P.W.D (Roads) Nongpoh Division 

07-01-2026  SMTI BIOLIN SHADAPWIFE  Of 
 
LATE SHRI  HAMARSINGH 

  JANASECTIONAL ASSISTANT

122614276 12-JAN-26 E-GPO67

DEPARTMENT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER P.W.D (ROADS) SHANGP

18-12-2025 SMT RIWANLANG 
  RYMBAITRACER

122513745 01-JAN-26 E-GPO68

15-01-2026 SMT BERLY 
  SYNREMCHOWKIDAR

122614320 20-JAN-26 E-GPO69

27-01-2026 SHRI WINGSTONE 
  RYMBAISECTIONAL ASSISTANT

122614368 28-JAN-26 E-GPO70

28-01-2026   SMT BALVINIA LALOOUDA 122613694 30-JAN-26 E-GPO71

28-01-2026 SMT ARWAKANI 
  LALOODIVISIONAL HEAD 

ASSISTANT

122614073 30-JAN-26 E-GPO72

DEPARTMENT Executive Engineer Pwd (Roads) Umsning

28-01-2026 SHRI JOHNSON 
  LYNGDOHJUNIOR ENGINEER

122613753 30-JAN-26 E-GPO73

DEPARTMENT GENERAL MANAGER DISTRICT COMMERCE & I

07-01-2026   SHRI SONJON N MARAKPEON 122614268 09-JAN-26 E-GPO74

DEPARTMENT INSPECTOR GENERAL OF POLICE (F&ES) MEGH

29-01-2026 SHRI KHARGESWAR 
  BOROINSPECTOR

122614212 30-JAN-26 E-GPO75

DEPARTMENT Principal Police Training School Shillong



Applicaton 
received on

Name GPO Authority No. Date of Finalization Register Letter No. Register Letter DtSl. No.

27-01-2026   SHRI MADALU RAMAB 
INSPECTOR

122614357 28-JAN-26 E-GPO76

DEPARTMENT REGISTRAR OF CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETIES MEG

13-01-2026   SHRI MENON LYMBAL.D.A 122613936 13-JAN-26 E-GPO77

DEPARTMENT S.E. P.W.D.(Roads)  Williamnagar

21-01-2026 SHRI HILLIAR N. 
  SANGMAASSISTANT ENGINEER

122614341 28-JAN-26 E-GPO78

DEPARTMENT SECRETARY MEGHALAYA LEGISLATIVE ASSE

28-01-2026 SHRI BALSIN DANIEL A 
  SANGMAMANAGER

122613983 30-JAN-26 E-GPO79

DEPARTMENT SUB DIVISIONAL SCHOOL EDUCATION OFFICE

16-01-2026 SMTI TERACLINDHA A 
  SANGMAWIFE  Of LATE SHRI  

  OLIVERTUSH CH MARAKL.P 
TEACHER

122612697 29-JAN-26 E-GPO80

DEPARTMENT SUB DIVISIONAL SCHOOL EDUCATION OFFICE

07-01-2026 SMT HAWAJOPLUT 
  LALOOASSTT. TEACHER

122614260 16-JAN-26 E-GPO81

07-01-2026 SMT EMBHAHLANG 
  LAMAREASSTT. TEACHER

122614253 19-JAN-26 E-GPO82

07-01-2026 SMT YOODARISA 
  PAPANGASSTT. TEACHER

122614258 19-JAN-26 E-GPO83

21-01-2026   SMT JISSIMA SUTNGAASSTT. 
TEACHER

122614328 28-JAN-26 E-GPO84

21-01-2026   SMT MARIA SARIANGASSTT. 
TEACHER

122614336 28-JAN-26 E-GPO85

DEPARTMENT SUB DIVISIONAL SCHOOL EDUCATION OFFICE



Applicaton 
received on

Name GPO Authority No. Date of Finalization Register Letter No. Register Letter DtSl. No.

15-01-2026   SMT SILDARIS PALIARASSTT. 
TEACHER

122614269 20-JAN-26 E-GPO86

DEPARTMENT SUB DIVISIONAL SCHOOL EDUCATION OFFICE

18-12-2025   SMT SEN MERITHA G MOMINL.P 
TEACHER

122514178 01-JAN-26 E-GPO87

07-01-2026  SMTI PRINJILLA D SANGMAWIFE  
 Of LATE SHRI  GRENETHSON 

  MOMINPEON

122614245 09-JAN-26 E-GPO88

07-01-2026  SMTI MERELLISH MARAKWIFE  
 Of LATE SHRI  BIJOY 

  MARAKL.P TEACHER

122614247 16-JAN-26 E-GPO89

16-01-2026   SMT CREBINA G MOMINL.P 
TEACHER

122614323 29-JAN-26 E-GPO90

DEPARTMENT SUB DIVISIONAL SCHOOL EDUCATION OFFICE

15-12-2025 SMT TREIBHALIN 
  THABAHHEAD TEACHER

122514183 01-JAN-26 E-GPO91

16-12-2025   SMT LOVELY KHARSATIHEAD 
TEACHER

122514194 01-JAN-26 E-GPO92

16-12-2025   SHRI SAVIO P MARAKASSTT. 
TEACHER

122514190 01-JAN-26 E-GPO93

08-01-2026   SMT DOLORIS SKHEMIEWHEAD 
TEACHER

122614221 15-JAN-26 E-GPO94

16-01-2026 SMT ANGELA MARGARET 
  SYNREMASSTT. TEACHER

122614313 21-JAN-26 E-GPO95

13-01-2026 SMT DARIBHA 
  KHARKRANGASSTT. TEACHER

122614309 22-JAN-26 E-GPO96

20-01-2026   SHRI GREGORY RYNJAHASSTT. 
TEACHER

122612281 22-JAN-26 E-GPO97



Applicaton 
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Name GPO Authority No. Date of Finalization Register Letter No. Register Letter DtSl. No.

21-01-2026 SHRI HOSPINGDAR 
  MARBANIANGASSTT. TEACHER

122614345 28-JAN-26 E-GPO98

DEPARTMENT SUB DIVISIONAL SCHOOL EDUCATION OFFICE

22-01-2026 SHRI BAMOR SINGH 
  URIAHASSTT. TEACHER

122614354 29-JAN-26 E-GPO99

DEPARTMENT SUB DIVISIONAL SCHOOL EDUCATION OFFICE

18-12-2025 SHRI GATJENSON CH 
  MARAKHEAD TEACHER

122514184 01-JAN-26 E-GPO100

DEPARTMENT SUB DIVISIONAL SCHOOL EDUCATION OFFICE

21-01-2026   SMT INDIRA N SANGMAL.P 
TEACHER

122614337 27-JAN-26 E-GPO101

21-01-2026   SMT GUNAMA RABHAL.P 
TEACHER

122614338 28-JAN-26 E-GPO102

DEPARTMENT Sub-Divisional School Education Officer  Ri-Bhoi Distr

18-12-2025 SMT IOHDIANGBHA 
  NONGRUMASSTT. TEACHER

122514186 01-JAN-26 E-GPO103

07-01-2026 SHRI BARJISTER 
  SOHKHWAIHEAD TEACHER

122614279 19-JAN-26 E-GPO104

19-01-2026   SMT COPING MALLAIHEAD 
TEACHER

122614329 22-JAN-26 E-GPO105

DEPARTMENT SUB-DIVISIONAL SCHOOL EDUCATION OFFICE

14-01-2026 SMT MERISKELA 
  LYNGDOHASSTT. TEACHER

122614312 22-JAN-26 E-GPO106

DEPARTMENT SUPDT. OF POLICE, ANTI  INFILTRATION  DIRE

28-01-2026 SHRI SUKINDER 
  RAJAKCONSTABLE

122613343 30-JAN-26 E-GPO107



Applicaton 
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Name GPO Authority No. Date of Finalization Register Letter No. Register Letter DtSl. No.

DEPARTMENT Superindent Of Police (F &Es)  Western Range Tura

09-01-2026 SHRI JIGONSING A 
  SANGMAFIREMAN

122613783 12-JAN-26 E-GPO108

12-01-2026   SHRI BRIKASH R. MARAKLFM 122614296 13-JAN-26 E-GPO109

15-01-2026 SHRI JONAN A 
  SANGMAFIREMAN

122614304 16-JAN-26 E-GPO110

15-01-2026   SHRI HILLAR RIMSULFM 122614303 16-JAN-26 E-GPO111

15-01-2026 SHRI LAKXBERTH M. 
  MOMINLFM

122614301 16-JAN-26 E-GPO112

15-01-2026 SHRI POLNEN D 
  SANGMAFIREMAN

122614300 16-JAN-26 E-GPO113

15-01-2026   SHRI NANDESWAR RABHADFM 122614297 16-JAN-26 E-GPO114

DEPARTMENT Superintendent Of Police  Jowai  Jaintia Hills

09-01-2026 SHRI K. MERA BABU 
  SINGHAHEAD CONSTABLE

122614293 13-JAN-26 E-GPO115

DEPARTMENT SUPERINTENDENT OF POLICE (C) M.P.R.O SHIL

19-12-2025   SHRI SIRAJ ALIINSPECTOR 122514211 01-JAN-26 E-GPO116

19-12-2025 SHRI KLOBARSTAR 
  MARBANIANGS.I

122513895 01-JAN-26 E-GPO117

18-12-2025 SHRI BENFAIR N 
  SANGMAINSPECTOR

122514213 01-JAN-26 E-GPO118

19-12-2025   SHRI HENRY KHONGWIRSUB 
INSPECTOR

122513902 01-JAN-26 E-GPO119

DEPARTMENT SUPERINTENDENT OF POLICE (F & E.S) MEGHA

09-01-2026   SMT LASTLY RUMNONGPEON 122614287 12-JAN-26 E-GPO120
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DEPARTMENT Superintendent Of Police East Khasi Hills  Shillong

15-01-2026 SMTI MARY VIANNEY 
  NONGBRIWIFE  Of LATE SHRI  

  ALBINUS SHANPRUUBSI

122614319 20-JAN-26 E-GPO121

21-01-2026   SHRI RANJAN KR. GOURAB 
CONSTABLE

122614343 28-JAN-26 E-GPO122

DEPARTMENT Superintending Engineer P.W.D. (Road) Eastern Shillo

19-12-2025 SMT EUPHRASIE 
  MARBANIANGHEAD ASSISTANT

122514214 01-JAN-26 E-GPO123

DEPARTMENT Superintending Engineer P.W.D.(Roads) Western Circl

09-01-2026  SMTI AJANTA SARMAWIFE  Of 
 
LATE SHRI  BHABENDRA PRASAD 

  SARMAL.D.A

122614274 12-JAN-26 E-GPO124

DEPARTMENT TREASURY OFFICER, SOUTH GARO HILLS, BAG

19-12-2025   SMT LILLIAN R MARAKASSTT. 
TREASURY OFFICER

122514220 01-JAN-26 E-GPO125

DEPARTMENT U/SECY TO THE G.O.M A.H & VETERINARY DEP

08-01-2026 DR.(MRS.) ARPHILLA M 
  MOMINJOINT DIRECTOR

122614285 15-JAN-26 E-GPO126

DEPARTMENT Under Secretary P.W.D.(R&B) Works Branch Shillong

23-01-2026   SMT MIRODA NONGRUMPEON 122614358 28-JAN-26 E-GPO127

DEPARTMENT UNDER SECT TO THE GOVT. OF MEGHALAYA S

12-01-2026 SHRI TOPAN M. 
  SANGMAJAMADAR

122614302 13-JAN-26 E-GPO128

22-01-2026   SHRI BINOD RAIDRIVER 122614348 28-JAN-26 E-GPO129


